
Annexure 7
Name of Corporate Debtor: Aditya Fabrication Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 15th May, 2020 ; List of Creditors as on: 15th January 2021
List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)

Sr. 
No Name of Creditor Identification Number

Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of 
any 
mutual 
dues, that 
may be set-
off

Amount of claims 
not admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if 
any.

Date of Receipt Amount Claimed
Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Whether 
related 
Party

% of 
Voting 
Share in 
COC

1
The Commissioner of Central GST & 
CX, Bhiwandi

Government of India 27 May 2020
68,32,956.00        68,32,956.00          

Unsecured No Not 
Applicable

-             No -                             -                       

68,32,956.00        68,32,956.00         

Details of claims received Details of claim admitted

Total


